L2128
LZ976
LZ1352
CP410
AB34

MORETTI Roberto
SBARAGLIA Maria Novella
STOCORO Anna Maria
PECORA Davide

DI CECCO Vincenzo

0064 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
0182 - A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
0038 - ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

0632 - AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

0827 - TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Presidente di Giuria

1° Membro di Giuria

2° Membro di Giuria
1° Membro Supplente di Giuria
2° Membro Supplente di Giuria



