

<b>TESSERA NOME</b>	<b>SOCIETÀ</b>	
LZ128 MORETTI Roberto	0064 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO	<b>Presidente di Giuria</b>
LZ976 SBARAGLIA Maria Novella	0182 - A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO	<b>1° Membro di Giuria</b>
LZ1352 STOCORO Anna Maria	0038 - ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.	<b>2° Membro di Giuria</b>
CP410 PECORA Davide	0632 - AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.	<b>1° Membro Supplente di Giuria</b>
AB34 DI CECCO Vincenzo	0827 - TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	<b>2° Membro Supplente di Giuria</b>